RM Cores
Series/Type: RM 4 Low Profile
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
For further information please contact your nearest EPCOS sales office, which will also support
you in selecting a suitable substitute. The addresses of our worldwide sales network are
presented at www.epcos.com/sales.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of
Withdrawal

Clamp with ground terminal         Clamp without ground terminal
Insulating washer 1         Insulating washer 2
Ordering code
Clamp with ground terminal (ordering code per piece, 2 are required) B65804-P2203
Clamp without ground terminal (ordering code per piece, 2 are required) B65804-P2204
Insulating washer 1 (reel packing, PU = 1 reel) B65804-A5000
Insulating washer 2 (bulk) B65804-C2005
FRM0233-J
6,
5+
0,